= . 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF Madison, Wisconsin 53713
Y Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

Public Works Engineering Division

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & Bl S e
TRANSPORTATION  cONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO:  Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 4
DATE: 7/10/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317040
"~ P.0.No.: 20181088-00

PROJECT: Phase 9, Cell 2 Liner and Stage 4 Final Cap Construction
CONTRACTOR: R.G. Huston
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Stage 5 earthwork.
4. Reason for Change: Additional Work outside of Contract. Required to complete Stage 5 capping.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $1,679.842.10

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

$3,229,669.64

ilhetonigimallConiia e Oy SR I L L e e
$975,527.10

Netichanpe!byipreviousiyiauthotizediChange Orders s e e e e ov s

ithe'Contract amount piotiteithisiChange@OrderWas. - .ot s hns il e o e $4,205,196.74
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .............c.ccccceeennne. $1,679,842.10
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will be........ccccoceeviiviniiniiniiiiiiiinniiiiinene. $5,885,038.84
flihel@ompletioniDatelwilllbeit Hea i oe by e e SN RO O S I se T 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is .............. November 29, 2018
Approvals:

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)

Final Copy Distribution: Contractor Purchasing Department A/E PWHT

W

b
TN

S:\PubWork\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317040 - Phase 9, Cell 2 and Stage 4 Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order Log.docx \



