1919 Alliant Energy Center Way

DANE COUNTY DEPT. OF NI dlison, Wikconsii 60718
Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533

PUBLIC WORKS, HIGHWAY & L B e
TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 5
DATE: 10/10/2018

REFERENCE: Bid No.: 317040
P.O. No.: 20181088-00

PROJECT: Phase 9, Cell 2 Liner and Stage 4 Final Cap Construction
CONTRACTOR: R.G. Huston
DESCRIPTION:

1. Reference No.: N/A

Requested By: Owner

2
3. Proposed Change: Additional rooting zone and topsoil needed for stage 4 and 5.
4

Reason for Change: _Additional Work outside of Contract. Required to complete Stage 4 and 5 capping
project.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: $431,500.00

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

ihetonieinali@oniracHan OUIMURYA S RS Soe s S RS S e e R $3,229,669.64
Net change by previously authorized Change OTderS.........cocueeveerieereerieeriueerienieesssessuesiuesssesssessseesnes $2,655,369.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order Was ..........c.eeceerveireineeiieesisenieesiueniessssesisessaesssessnes $5,885,038.84
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of ............ccecevervvererienns $431,500.00
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will De........c.cciviviiiiniiiiiiiiiiieeniieeniieeinineens $6,316,538.84
The GompletionPate Willlbeunehanged by . oo e e it e svoin e e s oo s Shts sR e s tas sty 0 days
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order thw ........... November 29, 2018
Approvals: / ’7’

Public Works & Transportation Committee Controller’s Division

Contractor Architect / Engineer (A/E)

Purchasing Division Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWHT)
Final Copy Distribution: Contractor___ Purchasing __ Department ____ A/E _ PWHT ___

S:\PubWork\Shared\Solid Waste Division\Ali Rathsack\01 - Solid Waste Projects\317040 - Phase 9, Cell 2 and Stage 4 Construction\10 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order Log.docx

,.BQ\%

@,@/
o



