1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, Wisconsin 53713

Office: 608/266-4018 ¢ Fax: 608/267-1533
Public Works Engincering Division

Public Works Solid Waste Division

TO: Public Works & Transportation Committee C.0.NO: 7
DATE: 01/22/19

REFERENCE:  Bid No.: 317040
P,0. No.: 20181088-00
PROJECT: Phase 9, Cell 2 Liner and Stage 4 Final Cap Construction

CONTRACTOR: R,G, Huston
DESCRIPTION:

3. Reference No.: Dk
4. Requested By: {ingir
3. Proposed Change: Additional Materials and labor

4. Reason for Change: Additional Work ontside of Contract.

5. TOTAL ADD TO CONTRACT: 199,810.14

Document not valid unless signed by the Owner, Architect (if applicable) and Contractor

The original Contract amount WiB,s R A R i —— $3,229,669.64
. Net change by previously authorized Change OiefBu s i $3,186,869.20
The Contract amount prior to this Change Order was ..o s R TP RSO $6,416,538.84
The Contract amount will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of .......cueriireninimen $199,810.14
The new Contract amount including this Change Order Will B viisreenneiniimininmmaiiine $6,616,348.98

The Completion Datc will be unchanged hy
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is

Approvals: .
Public Works & Transpor{ation Committee Controller’s Division
Contraglor . Architect / Engineer (A/E)
Purchasing Division o Public Works, Highway & Transportation (PWH'')

Final Copy Distribution: ~ Contractor Purchssing Department AE PWHT

H:\Shared\Solid Waste Divislop\All Rathsack\0] - Solld Wasto Projests\3 17040 ~ Phazs 9, Cell 2 and Stage 4 Construction\[0 - Proposed Change Orders\Change Order Log.docx




